DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
features
• Flameproof coating is available (specify “CFP”)
• Suitable for automatic machine insertion
• Marking: Beige body color with color-coded bands on CF

U Forming: U, UCL, US
M Forming: M5, M10, M12.5
ordering information
CF, RD50SS, RDS2
2 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
“R” indicates
decimal on
value <10Ω
S1/4: 0.25W
1/4: 0.25W
1/2: 0.5W
S1/2: 0.5W
L: SnPb
C: SnCu
CF
CFP
G:±2%
J: ±5%
CF 1/4
103
L
Type Nominal
Resistance
Termination
MaterialType Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance Tolerance
Power
Rating
Taping and Forming
Tolerance
Old Part #
New Part #
1/4 J
T52 103
A: Ammo
R: Reel
Packaging
Packaging
T52
R J
For further information
on packaging, please refer
to Appendix C.
dimensions and construction
Ceramic Core
d
D
Marking Resistive
Film
Insulation Coating
Trimming Line
End
Cap
Lead
Wire
L l
C
L